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NAME

TITLE

PURPOSE
BACKGROUND
MATERIALS
PROCEDURE
DATA

-graphs

-labels

-formulas

-tables
OBSERVATIONS
-descriptions
-accuracy
ANALYSIS

-error calculation
-explanation

CONCLUSIONS

POSSIBLE SCORE

PTS
5

5
5

10

10
10

10
10
10

100 0

NOTES



